
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
April 22-24, 2022
Tampa, FL, USA
Jefferson High School

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 79 CAN YOU FEEL THE LOVE TONIGHT Nicole Cote School of Dance

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 83 ROCK A HULA Miss Dani's Dance Company
2 140 ROCK N ROLL Dance Extreme Academy
3 110 FABULOUS Miss Dani's Dance Company

Tiny Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 164 A DREAM IS A WISH Turning Pointe of Melbourne

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 106 WHATEVER LOLA WANTS Dynamic Dance Refinery
2 118 ROTATE Dynamic Dance Refinery
3 135 RULES OF BEAUTIFUL Dynamic Dance Refinery
4 153 GLAM Dynamic Dance Refinery
5 96 PIECE BY PIECE Dynamic Dance Refinery
6 97 MY BOYFRIEND Precision Dance Academy
7 105 EVERYTIME Dynamic Dance Refinery
8 92 GIRL IN THE MIRROR Dreamer\'s Dance Company
9 98 BEAT Precision Dance Academy
10 107 RAINBOW CONNECTION Patricia Ann Dance Studio

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 123 COUNT ON ME Dynamic Dance Refinery
2 146 LET’S GET LOUD Dynamic Dance Refinery
3 155 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME Patricia Ann Dance Studio
4 90 FABULOUS Dynamic Dance Refinery
5 158 THE LADY IS A VAMP Dynamic Dance Refinery



Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 82 I PUT A SPELL ON YOU Dynamic Dance Refinery
2 112 BELIEVE Dance Extreme Academy
3 78 WIZARD OF AHHS Dreamer\'s Dance Company
4 143 WORKING Dreamer\'s Dance Company
5 139 GIRLS JUST WANNA Dance Extreme Academy
5 152 THE LOTTO Nicole Cote School of Dance

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 166 BARBIE GIRL Dynamic Dance Refinery

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 124 PROUD MARY Dreamer\'s Dance Company
2 85 RESPECT 3D Motion Dance Center
3 93 LITTLE FISH Dance Extreme Academy
4 148 ROCKSTAR Dance Extreme Academy
5 165 CANDY Dance Extreme Academy
6 163 WINGS K&D Company
7 145 ZERO TO HERO Dance Extreme Academy
8 86 FOREVER Dance Extreme Academy
9 141 ALL ABOUT ME Turning Pointe of Melbourne
10 161 FLY AWAY Dreamer\'s Dance Company

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 81 DO IT LIKE THIS Dreamer\'s Dance Company
2 87 FABULOUS Dance Extreme Academy
3 159 MILLION DREAMS Dance Extreme Academy
4 111 LITTLE RED RIDING HOOD Dreamer\'s Dance Company
5 131 BEST FRIENDS Dreamer\'s Dance Company

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 127 OVER THE RAINBOW Dance Extreme Academy
2 134 SEND ME ON MY WAY Dreamer\'s Dance Company
3 117 WIFED UP Dance Extreme Academy
4 95 CARRY YOU Dreamer\'s Dance Company



Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 84 FOR FIRES AND FAMILY K&D Company
2 119 NOT ABOUT ANGELS K&D Company
3 120 HOLD ON TO ME Your Haven Dance Company
4 121 GOOD TO ME Your Haven Dance Company
5 89 LOVE IS A COMPASS 3D Motion Dance Center
6 142 GOODBYE K&D Company

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 115 DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME 3D Motion Dance Center

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 231 IT’S GONNA BE OKAY Dynamic Dance Refinery
2 100 TONIGHT Precision Dance Academy
3 172 LISTEN TO YOUR HEART Dynamic Dance Refinery
4 103 WANNABE Precision Dance Academy
5 187 GROWN Dance Extreme Academy
6 225 ALREADY GONE Elite Dance Center
7 241 DIAMONDS Wendy's Dance Company
8 205 BLUEBIRD VARIATION Patricia Ann Dance Studio
9 99 HOME Precision Dance Academy
10 101 WIND IT UP Precision Dance Academy
10 256 ONCE UPON A DREAM Dance Extreme Academy

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 80 WE WILL RUN Dreamer\'s Dance Company
2 114 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW 3D Motion Dance Center
3 88 STAND BY ME Wendy's Dance Company

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 214 SKYSCRAPER Elite Dance Center
2 244 EVERY HEART Elite Dance Center
3 259 WHEN I GROW UP Elite Dance Center
4 181 WET PAINT Wendy's Dance Company
5 195 AGAINST ALL ODDS Elite Dance Center



Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 352 PUMP THE BREAKS Elite Dance Center
2 375 QUEEN OF HEARTS Wendy's Dance Company

Junior Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 369 BOOMBOX Wendy's Dance Company

Junior Novice Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 199 LOVE IS IN THE AIR Wendy's Dance Company

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 194 BRAVE Miami Dancity Studios
2 255 BREATH OF LIFE Your Haven Dance Company
3 261 HOW DO I LOOK 3D Motion Dance Center
4 227 I JUST WANT TO BE A STAR Patricia Ann Dance Studio
5 173 HURT Miami Dancity Studios
6 198 BUTTERFLIES Dance Extreme Academy
7 240 FACE MY FEARS Dreamer\'s Dance Company
8 254 TBA Gulf Coast Dancenter
9 174 SAX Dance Extreme Academy
10 235 IM A PROFESSIONAL Elite Dance Center

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 116 MUNGOJERRIE AND RUMPLETEAZER Dreamer\'s Dance Company
2 126 BUZZ OFF Dreamer\'s Dance Company
3 150 SAFE AND SOUND Gulf Coast Dancenter
4 132 I WILL WAIT 3D Motion Dance Center
5 156 LEAN ON ME Dreamer\'s Dance Company

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 206 ALL WE DO Dynamic Dance Refinery
2 189 SIZE Dance Extreme Academy
3 263 LOVE IS A COMPASS Dance Extreme Academy
4 226 FIREWORK Energize Dance Studio
5 243 SALUTE Dance Extreme Academy



Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 364 COME ALIVE STEPS School of Dance
2 311 TEA PARTY Turning Pointe of Melbourne

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 329 AWAKENING Nicole Cote School of Dance

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 200 THE VOICE Your Haven Dance Company
2 201 GAME OF SURVIVAL Dance Extreme Academy
3 202 CONTROL Your Haven Dance Company
4 237 KEEPING ME ALIVE Nicole Cote School of Dance
5 216 BY ANY MEANS K&D Company
6 252 FOUND Nicole Cote School of Dance
7 265 ENDING K&D Company
8 221 BORED Dance Extreme Academy
9 242 THE OTHER SIDE Nicole Cote School of Dance
10 250 LOVE MYSELF K&D Company

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 137 EASY Dance Extreme Academy
2 154 HOLD ME DOWN K&D Company
3 157 NEVER WALK ALONE Nicole Cote School of Dance
4 151 CAN'T STOP DANCING Marshall Ellis Dance School
5 168 GO THE DISTANCE Nicole Cote School of Dance

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 264 HEAVEN Your Haven Dance Company
2 233 SIZE Your Haven Dance Company
3 193 HEAD ABOVE WATER Your Haven Dance Company
4 209 STRING ENSEMBLE Nicole Cote School of Dance
5 262 DANCIN' IN THE STREET Marshall Ellis Dance School



Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 461 LEVEL UP Elite Dance Center
2 458 NA NA NA, GOODBYE Elite Dance Center
3 397 AMAZING MAYZIE 3D Motion Dance Center
4 406 FREE Dreamer\'s Dance Company
5 405 STRONGER THAN I'VE EVER BEEN Dreamer\'s Dance Company
6 104 MORNING Precision Dance Academy
7 460 FIGHTING FOR ME Nicole Cote School of Dance
8 435 YOU WILL BE FOUND Wendy's Dance Company
9 442 SHIMMY LIKE THEY DO IN PAREE 3D Motion Dance Center
10 466 SPEAK THE NAME Wendy's Dance Company

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 293 NOBODY KNOW Wendy's Dance Company

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 469 HUMBLE Elite Dance Center
2 440 GRILLZ Elite Dance Center
3 447 MAMA KNOWS BEST Elite Dance Center
4 476 LITTLE LOVE Energize Dance Studio
5 471 REMEMBER HER Elite Dance Center
6 468 YOUTH Your Haven Dance Company
7 407 DREAM Dreamer\'s Dance Company
7 426 BAD 3D Motion Dance Center
8 403 JUST SAY Energize Dance Studio
9 394 TIMES ARE CHANGING 3D Motion Dance Center
10 422 KNOCK ON WOOD Elite Dance Center

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 278 TIL THE WORLD ENDS Elite Dance Center
2 279 WHINE UP Elite Dance Center
3 268 YOUTH Dynamic Dance Refinery
4 282 ILL KEEP YOU SAFE Elite Dance Center
5 295 FOUND Dreamer\'s Dance Company

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 335 90 DAYS Elite Dance Center
2 316 TURNING TABLES Dynamic Dance Refinery
3 314 PRAY Elite Dance Center
4 373 LE JAZZ HOT Energize Dance Studio
5 328 PARTY LIKE IT'S 1929 The Dance Company



Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 274 HOME 3D Motion Dance Center
2 266 BATTLEFIELD Elite Dance Center
3 291 WIND IT UP 3D Motion Dance Center
4 277 BREAK FREE STEPS School of Dance
5 94 HYPE CREW Wendy's Dance Company

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 292 ELITE ENERGY Elite Dance Center

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 439 IRIS 3D Motion Dance Center
2 443 SUSPECT STEPS School of Dance
3 475 FLY Dance Extreme Academy
4 446 A SONG FOR YOU 3D Motion Dance Center
5 418 RISE UP Your Haven Dance Company
6 411 THE TABLE Dreamer\'s Dance Company
7 416 PRAY Your Haven Dance Company
8 417 EMPTY HOUSE Your Haven Dance Company
9 462 CONTROL Energize Dance Studio
10 448 YES I CAN Energize Dance Studio

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 305A FIX YOU Dance Extreme Academy
2 300 SIZE 3D Motion Dance Center
3 280 TRYING MY BEST Elite Dance Center
4 299 THE TRAGEDY 3D Motion Dance Center
5 301 IMPOSSIBLE YEAR Dreamer\'s Dance Company

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 337 PRETTY HURTS Your Haven Dance Company
2 367 SEARCH HISTORY Your Haven Dance Company
3 331 BED ON FIRE Your Haven Dance Company
4 347 YOUTH Dance Extreme Academy
5 360 STONE COLD Dance Extreme Academy



Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 298 THE MOMENT I SAID IT Elite Dance Center
2 305 COMES IN WAVES Elite Dance Center
3 290 FIX YOU Elite Dance Center
4 267 2000'S Patricia Ann Dance Studio
5 304 TRACES OF GRACE Nicole Cote School of Dance

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 249 A CONTROLLED SOCIETY Dance Extreme Academy
2 239 BRITNEY Dance Extreme Academy
3 192 CAN CAN Patricia Ann Dance Studio

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 16 STRANGE Dreamer\'s Dance Company
2 32 HOLD ON TO ME Wendy's Dance Company
3 18 I PUT A SPELL ON YOU Wendy's Dance Company

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 41 ELEPHANTS 3D Motion Dance Center
2 30 CREATOR Elite Dance Center
3 20 LOVE IN THE DARK Dynamic Dance Refinery
4 71 ASHES Energize Dance Studio
5 50 I WOULD Dreamer\'s Dance Company
5 40 HOPE YOU'RE OK Dance Extreme Academy
6 7 BAD DREAM Dynamic Dance Refinery
7 23 MERCY Precision Dance Academy
8 46 CHERRY WINE Patricia Ann Dance Studio
9 56 DON'T FORGET ABOUT ME 3D Motion Dance Center
10 10 RULE THE WORLD Precision Dance Academy

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 359 TOGETHER 3D Motion Dance Center
2 344 GOTTA GET THRU THIS Gulf Coast Dancenter



SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 321 ENTANGLED WEB Wendy's Dance Company
2 310 TAKE ON ME Dynamic Dance Refinery
3 336 BREAKING REALITY Patricia Ann Dance Studio
4 343 ALL THE THINGS SHE SAID Dreamer\'s Dance Company

SR Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 77 NEVERLAND Wendy's Dance Company

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 38 SUN KING Your Haven Dance Company
2 35 IRON Dance Extreme Academy
3 55 VIENNA K&D Company
3 53 IF I LIVE Dance Extreme Academy
4 64 AS THE WORLD CAVES IN Dance Extreme Academy
5 76 LONELY Dance Extreme Academy
6 29 DESPERATE Dance Extreme Academy
7 57 HARD ACT TO FOLLOW Dance Extreme Academy
8 25 I Dreamer\'s Dance Company
9 12 NO HARM Dance Extreme Academy
10 15 WONBLI Patricia Ann Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 385 STAY HERE Dance Extreme Academy
2 326 WILL YOU FIGHT Dance Extreme Academy
3 317 I WON'T Turning Pointe of Melbourne
4 357 EASTERN SUN The Dance Company
5 318 AWAKENING Patricia Ann Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 384 SKRT Dance Extreme Academy
2 306 TELL HIM Dance Extreme Academy
3 312 EVERMORE Dance Extreme Academy
4 325 HER AND THE SEA Dance Extreme Academy
5 350 SWEET CHILD O'MINE Dance Extreme Academy



SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 270 GHOST Dance Extreme Academy
2 288 DOCTOR JAZZ Dance Extreme Academy
3 281 NEW DORP NEW YORK Dance Extreme Academy
4 297 THE PRAYER Dance Extreme Academy
5 273 DREAM STATE Patricia Ann Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 303 QUEENS Dance Extreme Academy

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 120 HOLD ON TO ME Your Haven Dance Company
2 119 NOT ABOUT ANGELS K&D Company
3 121 GOOD TO ME Your Haven Dance Company

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 200 THE VOICE Your Haven Dance Company
2 202 CONTROL Your Haven Dance Company
3 201 GAME OF SURVIVAL Dance Extreme Academy

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 418 RISE UP Your Haven Dance Company
2 421 OUT THERE Dance Extreme Academy
3 416 PRAY Your Haven Dance Company
4 413 BROKEN AND BEAUTIFUL Marshall Ellis Dance School

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 38 SUN KING Your Haven Dance Company
2 39 TEARS OF GOLD Elite Dance Center

Mr Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 37 BILLS, BILLS, BILLS Dance Extreme Academy



Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 239 BRITNEY Dance Extreme Academy

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 350 SWEET CHILD O'MINE Dance Extreme Academy

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 384 SKRT Dance Extreme Academy

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 249 A CONTROLLED SOCIETY Dance Extreme Academy

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 288 DOCTOR JAZZ Dance Extreme Academy

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 337 PRETTY HURTS Your Haven Dance Company

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 200 THE VOICE Your Haven Dance Company
2 201 GAME OF SURVIVAL Dance Extreme Academy

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 137 EASY Dance Extreme Academy
2 154 HOLD ME DOWN K&D Company



Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 38 SUN KING Your Haven Dance Company
2 35 IRON Dance Extreme Academy

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 385 STAY HERE Dance Extreme Academy
2 305A FIX YOU Dance Extreme Academy

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
25 i Dreamer\'s Dance Company H Senior Teen Competitive
157 Never Walk Alone Nicole Cote School of Dance J Junior Competitive
249 A Controlled Society Dance Extreme Academy K Teen Competitive
270 Ghost Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
337 Pretty Hurts Your Haven Dance Company F Teen Competitive
443 Suspect STEPS School of Dance R Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
60 Nikiya Variation Patricia Ann Dance Studio A Senior Teen Competitive
77 Neverland Wendy's Dance Company S Senior Teen Intermediate
203 Hey Daddy STEPS School of Dance R Junior Intermediate
287 CARRY YOU Turning Pointe of Melbourne Q Senior Teen Competitive
311 TEA PARTY Turning Pointe of Melbourne Q Junior Intermediate
388 Know Where Im Coming From Elite Dance Center L Teen Intermediate

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
15 Wonbli Patricia Ann Dance Studio A Senior Teen Competitive
17 Love In The Dark Nicole Cote School of Dance J Senior Teen Competitive
21 Never Love Again Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
22 GAME OF SURVIVAL Turning Pointe of Melbourne Q Senior Teen Competitive
25 i Dreamer\'s Dance Company H Senior Teen Competitive
27 Carry You The Dance Company E Senior Teen Competitive
31 Mercy Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
38 Sun King Your Haven Dance Company F Senior Teen Competitive
48 Retrograde Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
52 I Guess I'm in Love Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
55 Vienna K&D Company P Senior Teen Competitive
57 Hard Act to Follow Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
84 For Fires and Family K&D Company P Mini Competitive
87 FABULOUS Dance Extreme Academy K Mini Intermediate
89 Love is a Compass 3D Motion Dance Center G Mini Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
93 Little Fish Dance Extreme Academy K Mini Intermediate
137 Easy Dance Extreme Academy K Junior Competitive
142 Goodbye K&D Company P Mini Competitive
154 Hold Me Down K&D Company P Junior Competitive
157 Never Walk Alone Nicole Cote School of Dance J Junior Competitive
178 El Anillo K&D Company P Junior Competitive
182 Keep An Eye On Me Marshall Ellis Dance School M Junior Competitive
194 Brave Miami Dancity Studios B Junior Intermediate
215 WRITE MY STORY Turning Pointe of Melbourne Q Junior Competitive
216 By Any Means K&D Company P Junior Competitive
233 Size Your Haven Dance Company F Junior Competitive
237 Keeping Me Alive Nicole Cote School of Dance J Junior Competitive
249 A Controlled Society Dance Extreme Academy K Teen Competitive
250 Love Myself K&D Company P Junior Competitive
254 TBA Gulf Coast Dancenter C Junior Intermediate
263 Love is a Compass Dance Extreme Academy K Junior Intermediate
264 Heaven Your Haven Dance Company F Junior Competitive
268 Youth Dynamic Dance Refinery N Teen Intermediate
269 His Daughter Energize Dance Studio I Teen Competitive
270 Ghost Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
274 Home 3D Motion Dance Center G Teen Intermediate
280 Trying my Best Elite Dance Center L Teen Competitive
284 Rama Lama Energize Dance Studio I Teen Competitive
285 One Moment More 3D Motion Dance Center G Teen Competitive
286 Brother Marshall Ellis Dance School M Teen Competitive
290 Fix You Elite Dance Center L Teen Competitive
297 The Prayer Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
300 Size 3D Motion Dance Center G Teen Competitive
305A Fix You Dance Extreme Academy K Teen Competitive
306 Tell Him Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
309 Resonance 3D Motion Dance Center G Teen Competitive
312 Evermore Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
317 I WON'T Turning Pointe of Melbourne Q Senior Teen Competitive
318 Awakening Patricia Ann Dance Studio A Senior Teen Competitive
326 Will You Fight Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
331 Bed on Fire Your Haven Dance Company F Teen Competitive
353 Fallen So Young Dreamer\'s Dance Company H Senior Teen Competitive
357 Eastern Sun The Dance Company E Senior Teen Competitive
361 Which Witch Nicole Cote School of Dance J Teen Competitive
363 Hit The Road Jack Dynamic Dance Refinery N Teen Intermediate
385 Stay Here Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
391 To This Day 3D Motion Dance Center G Teen Competitive
407 Dream Dreamer\'s Dance Company H Teen Intermediate
412 Talk To Me K&D Company P Teen Competitive
413 Broken and Beautiful Marshall Ellis Dance School M Teen Competitive
417 Empty House Your Haven Dance Company F Teen Competitive
418 Rise Up Your Haven Dance Company F Teen Competitive
443 Suspect STEPS School of Dance R Teen Competitive
446 A Song for You 3D Motion Dance Center G Teen Competitive
447 Mama Knows Best Elite Dance Center L Teen Intermediate
448 Yes I Can Energize Dance Studio I Teen Competitive
469 Humble Elite Dance Center L Teen Intermediate
477 Listen Elite Dance Center L Teen Competitive



Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Mini 124 Proud Mary Natalie Springer Dreamer\'s Dance Company H
Senior Teen 23 Mercy Adrianna Oversmith Precision Dance Academy O
Junior 235 Im a Professional Emily Santos Elite Dance Center L
Teen 423 Sycamore Tree Samantha Koch Patricia Ann Dance Studio A

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

298 The Moment I Said It Elite Dance Center L Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
35 Iron Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
106 Whatever Lola Wants Dynamic Dance Refinery N Mini Novice
181 Wet Paint Wendy's Dance Company S Junior Novice
303 Queens Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
364 Come Alive STEPS School of Dance R Junior Intermediate
424 Be Italian Nicole Cote School of Dance J Teen Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
55 Vienna K&D Company P Senior Teen Competitive
154 Hold Me Down K&D Company P Junior Competitive
206 All We Do Dynamic Dance Refinery N Junior Intermediate
280 Trying my Best Elite Dance Center L Teen Competitive
306 Tell Him Dance Extreme Academy K Senior Teen Competitive
446 A Song for You 3D Motion Dance Center G Teen Competitive


